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ÜLDARVESTUS

# Võistleja nimi Võistkond Võistlusklass sektor #1 tulem #1 #1 sektor #2 tulem #2 #2 #1 + #2
tulem #1 + 

tulem #2 Koht
16 Konstantin Voznjuk Angler Ice Fishing Team M A 4412 2 C 11166 1 3 15578 1

7 August Turk M B 1496 1 C 6578 3 4 8074 2
6 Martin Arm Angler Ice Fishing Team M B 938 4 B 2326 1 5 3264 3

15 Kalvi Laasalu KSK Swanline M A 2888 3 B 1085 3 6 3973 4
25 Margus Mosov Team Salmo M C 1882 1 B 1030 5 6 2912 5
19 Margus Ollin Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi M B 828 5 B 1235 2 7 2063 6
14 Tiit Peetsalu KSK Swanline M C 1281 4 A 1119 4 8 2400 7
24 Mikk Rohtla Team Salmo M B 690 7 C 6896 2 9 7586 8
17 Hanno Veldemann Velde Kala ja pässid M C 1253 5 C 5178 4 9 6431 9
18 Aivar Kõmmits Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi M C 614 8 A 2044 1 9 2658 10
21 Denis Mežennõi Velde Kala ja Pässid M B 1138 2 B 465 8 10 1603 11
26 Toivo Reinpalu M B 998 3 C 3248 8 11 4246 12
23 Ivo Venig Bob & Crew M B 706 6 A 1113 5 11 1819 13
22 Laur Tammeorg Team Salmo M A 4916 1 A 1778 11 12 6694 14
20 Ranel Kõmmits Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi M A 730 5 C 3402 7 12 4132 15
27 Maksim Tširinovits M C 1709 2 C 1788 10 12 3497 18
12 Silver Pruuli M C 1107 6 B 710 6 12 1817 16

2 Kert Kivaste Järvemuuseum M A 61 8 C 4200 5 13 4261 17
11 Veljo Sarapuu Bob & Crew M A 831 4 C 2074 9 13 2905 19
1 Kairi Kivaste Järvemuuseum Naine B 180 9 B 1060 4 13 1240 20

13 Kenno Rohioja KSK Swanline M B 377 8 C 3636 6 14 4013 21
28 Denis Manov Angler Ice Fishing Team M C 1687 3 A 1966 11 14 3653 22

4 Laivi Taavits Bob & Crew Naine C 807 7 B 631 7 14 1438 23
10 Jaan Grents Velde Kala ja pässid M A 152 7 A 589 7 14 741 24

5 Karl-Johannes Mesi Noor A 355 6 B 298 9 15 653 25
3 Heli-Anneli Villako Järvemuuseum Naine C 45 9 A 605 6 15 650 26
8 Ruudi Lembke Noor A 0 9 A 484 8 17 484 27
9 Riko-Ruben Lembke Noor B 147 10 A 293 9 19 440 28
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VÕISTKONDLIK

# Võistkond Võistleja nimi SUM/#1-st SUM/#2-st SUM/#1 + #2-stSUM/tulem #1 + tulem #2-st

1

Angler Ice Fishing Team Denis Manov 3 11 14 3653
Konstantin Voznjuk 2 1 3 15578
Martin Arm 4 1 5 3264

Angler Ice Fishing Team kokku 9 13 22 22495

2

Team Salmo Laur Tammeorg 1 11 12 6694
Margus Mosov 1 5 6 2912
Mikk Rohtla 7 2 9 7586

Team Salmo kokku 9 18 27 17192

3

KSK Swanline Kalvi Laasalu 3 3 6 3973
Kenno Rohioja 8 6 14 4013
Tiit Peetsalu 4 4 8 2400

KSK Swanline kokku 15 13 28 10386

4

Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi Aivar Kõmmits 8 1 9 2658
Margus Ollin 5 2 7 2063
Ranel Kõmmits 5 7 12 4132

Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi kokku 18 10 28 8853

5

Velde Kala ja pässid Denis Mežennõi 2 8 10 1603
Hanno Veldemann 5 4 9 6431
Jaan Grents 7 7 14 741

Velde Kala ja pässid kokku 14 19 33 8775

6

Bob & Crew Ivo Venig 6 5 11 1819
Laivi Taavits 7 7 14 1438
Veljo Sarapuu 4 9 13 2905

Bob & Crew kokku 17 21 38 6162

7

Järvemuuseum Heli-Anneli Villako 9 6 15 650
Kairi Kivaste 9 4 13 1240
Kert Kivaste 8 5 13 4261

Järvemuuseum kokku 26 15 41 6151
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1. PÄEV

# Võistleja nimi Võistkond Võistlusklass sektor #1 tulem #1 #1
22 Laur Tammeorg Team Salmo M A 4916 1
16 Konstantin Voznjuk Angler Ice Fishing Team M A 4412 2
15 Kalvi Laasalu KSK Swanline M A 2888 3
11 Veljo Sarapuu Bob & Crew M A 831 4
20 Ranel Kõmmits Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi M A 730 5

5 Karl-Johannes Mesi Noor A 355 6
10 Jaan Grents Velde Kala ja pässid M A 152 7

2 Kert Kivaste Järvemuuseum M A 61 8
8 Ruudi Lembke Noor A 0 9
7 August Turk M B 1496 1

21 Denis Mežennõi Velde Kala ja Pässid M B 1138 2
26 Toivo Reinpalu M B 998 3

6 Martin Arm Angler Ice Fishing Team M B 938 4
19 Margus Ollin Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi M B 828 5
23 Ivo Venig Bob & Crew M B 706 6
24 Mikk Rohtla Team Salmo M B 690 7
13 Kenno Rohioja KSK Swanline M B 377 8

1 Kairi Kivaste Järvemuuseum Naine B 180 9
9 Riko-Ruben Lembke Noor B 147 10

25 Margus Mosov Team Salmo M C 1882 1
27 Maksim Tširinovits M C 1709 2
28 Denis Manov Angler Ice Fishing Team M C 1687 3
14 Tiit Peetsalu KSK Swanline M C 1281 4
17 Hanno Veldemann Velde Kala ja pässid M C 1253 5
12 Silver Pruuli M C 1107 6

4 Laivi Taavits Bob & Crew Naine C 807 7
18 Aivar Kõmmits Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi M C 614 8

3 Heli-Anneli Villako Järvemuuseum Naine C 45 9
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2. PÄEV

# Võistleja nimi Võistkond Võistlusklass sektor #2 tulem #2 #2
18 Aivar Kõmmits Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi M A 2044 1
28 Denis Manov Angler Ice Fishing Team M A 1966 11
22 Laur Tammeorg Team Salmo M A 1778 11
14 Tiit Peetsalu KSK Swanline M A 1119 4
23 Ivo Venig Bob & Crew M A 1113 5

3 Heli-Anneli Villako Järvemuuseum Naine A 605 6
10 Jaan Grents Velde Kala ja pässid M A 589 7

8 Ruudi Lembke Noor A 484 8
9 Riko-Ruben Lembke Noor A 293 9
6 Martin Arm Angler Ice Fishing Team M B 2326 1

19 Margus Ollin Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi M B 1235 2
15 Kalvi Laasalu KSK Swanline M B 1085 3

1 Kairi Kivaste Järvemuuseum Naine B 1060 4
25 Margus Mosov Team Salmo M B 1030 5
12 Silver Pruuli M B 710 6

4 Laivi Taavits Bob & Crew Naine B 631 7
21 Denis Mežennõi Velde Kala ja Pässid M B 465 8

5 Karl-Johannes Mesi Noor B 298 9
16 Konstantin Voznjuk Angler Ice Fishing Team M C 11166 1
24 Mikk Rohtla Team Salmo M C 6896 2

7 August Turk M C 6578 3
17 Hanno Veldemann Velde Kala ja pässid M C 5178 4

2 Kert Kivaste Järvemuuseum M C 4200 5
13 Kenno Rohioja KSK Swanline M C 3636 6
20 Ranel Kõmmits Tallinna Kalaspordi Klubi M C 3402 7
26 Toivo Reinpalu M C 3248 8
11 Veljo Sarapuu Bob & Crew M C 2074 9
27 Maksim Tširinovits M C 1788 10


